

22.04.2026

Sl. No.: 24

Court No.2

BM

WPA 21002 of 2025

SK ABDUS SATTAR

VS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Biswajit De

Mr. P. K. Tripathi

.... for the State

1. Learned counsel for the State has filed affidavit in reply. Copy supplied to the other side. Let it be taken on record.
2. List the matter for hearing in the month of June, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)